Rank

10

2017-2018 MAJOR EMPLOYERS BY COUNTY — WALKER COUNTY

Employer

Walker County Board of Education

Mar-Jac Poultry

Walker Baptist Medical Center

Yorozu Automotive

Fontaine Trailer

Walker County Commission

City of Jasper

First National Bank of Jasper

Ridgeview Health Care Center, Inc.

Bevill State Community College

Estimated number
of employees

1,000

900
630

300

250

192

169

165

165

160

Product or
Services

Government, public
education

Manufacturing, food, chicken
processing

Health care services, hospital

Manufacturing, vehicle
assembly plant supplier

Manufacturing, travel trailer
and camper

Government, county
administration

Government, city
administration

Financial services, banking

Health care services, skilled
nursing and rehabilitation
services

Education services, post-
secondary

County

Walker

Walker
Walker

Walker

St. Clair / Walker

Walker

Walker

Walker

Walker

Walker

Municipality

Jasper

Jasper

Jasper

Jasper

Springville/Jasper

Jasper

Jasper

Jasper

Jasper

Jasper / Sumiton



