

## 2017-2018 MAJOR EMPLOYERS BY COUNTY - WALKER COUNTY

Rank	Employer	Estimated number of employees	Product or Services	County	Municipality
1	Walker County Board of Education	1,000	Government, public education	Walker	Jasper
2	Mar-Jac Poultry	900	Manufacturing, food, chicken processing	Walker	Jasper
3	Walker Baptist Medical Center	630	Health care services, hospital	Walker	Jasper
4	Yorozu Automotive	300	Manufacturing, vehicle assembly plant supplier	Walker	Jasper
5	Fontaine Trailer	250	Manufacturing, travel trailer and camper	St. Clair / Walker	Springville/Jasper
6	Walker County Commission	192	Government, county administration	Walker	Jasper
7	City of Jasper	169	Government, city administration	Walker	Jasper
8	First National Bank of Jasper	165	Financial services, banking	Walker	Jasper
9	Ridgeview Health Care Center, Inc.	165	Health care services, skilled nursing and rehabilitation services	Walker	Jasper
10	Bevill State Community College	160	Education services, post- secondary	Walker	Jasper / Sumiton